
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Olympic Triathlon
1. 1:52:44 246 Russell, Tim Male 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY
2. 2:06:30 109 Kayler, Jacob Male 20-24 Boulder CO
3. 2:07:29 198 Wells, Joseph Male 35-39 Vergennes VT
4. 2:13:37 162 Ehmann, Katie Female 30-34 Ballston Spa NY
5. 2:14:03 237 Stalker, Michael Male 60-64 Chestertown NY
6. 2:15:55 193 Flynn, Kevin Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY
7. 2:16:23 1511 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY
8. 2:16:44 195 Moler, Scott Male 35-39 Saratoga Springs NY
9. 2:18:33 141 Anastasia, Nathan Male 30-34 Buffalo NY
10. 2:19:23 202 Knott, Robert Male 40-44 Round Lake NY
11. 2:20:04 225 Fernando, Christopher Male 50-54 Albany NY
12. 2:20:29 175 Anastasia, Jacob Male 30-34 Buffalo NY
13. 2:22:16 6311 Anderson, Aaron Male 35-39 Syracuse NY
14. 2:23:00 219 Bergin, Eric Male 50-54 Albany NY
15. 2:23:18 245 Reik, Jonathan Male 70-74 Farmington CT
16. 2:24:55 196 Holmes, Ryan Male 35-39 Bethlehem PA
17. 2:25:02 201 Owen, Michael Male 40-44 Brooklyn NY
18. 2:25:20 108 O'Connor, Simon Male 20-24 Castleton NY
19. 2:25:26 243 Stalker, Beth Female 60-64 Chestertown NY
20. 2:26:59 209 Henck, Colin Male 40-44 Albany NY
21. 2:28:27 200 McPartland, Nick Male 35-39 Greenfield Center NY
22. 2:28:31 169 Palmer, Brett Male 30-34 Plattsburgh NY
23. 2:28:57 128 Robson, Allison Female 25-29 Fairport NY
24. 2:29:58 236 Spann, Rick Male 60-64 Cranbury NJ
25. 2:31:27 233 Demos, Nick Male 55-59 Queensbury NY
26. 2:31:49 235 Starace, Richard Male 60-64 Greenfield Center NY
27. 2:33:05 3011 Sergott, Neil Male 50-54 Clifton Park NY
28. 2:33:33 180 Godaire, Tim Male 30-34 New York NY
29. 2:34:11 215 Nash, Jessica Female 45-49 Troy NY
30. 2:35:17 242 Robson, Guy Male 60-64 Fairport NY
31. 2:35:25 239 Bosman, Johan Male 60-64 Schenectady NY
32. 2:35:46 135 Hathaway, Brandon Male 25-29 Apalachin NY
33. 2:36:01 127 Gendron, Gardner Male 25-29 Boston MA
34. 2:36:55 136 Smedley, Rachel Female 25-29 Brooklyn NY
35. 2:41:01 226 Reap, Christopher Male 50-54 Merrimack NH
36. 2:41:02 107 Capello, Noah Male 20-24 Gansevoort NY
37. 2:42:17 1611 Hanson, Paul Male 55-59 Waterford NY
38. 2:43:58 232 Burns, Mark Male 55-59 South Glens Falls NY
39. 2:45:48 131 Bolon, Brianna Female 25-29 Brooklyn NY
40. 2:47:04 221 Dandrow, Julie Female 50-54 Owls Head NY
41. 2:49:02 138 Jardine, Daniel Male 25-29 Queensbury NY
42. 2:49:22 231 Bosman, Marie Female 55-59 Schenectady NY
43. 2:50:52 191 Murphy, Kevin Male 35-39 Saratoga Springs NY
44. 2:51:40 171 Coyle Chee, Lindsey Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY
45. 2:53:09 216 Bisaccia, Kara Female 45-49 New Hartford NY
46. 2:53:32 207 Brocks, Rebecca Female 40-44 Slingerlands NY
47. 2:56:18 1911 Gillian, Michelle Female 50-54 Poughkeepsie NY
48. 2:57:49 205 Redmond, Sean Male 40-44 Cambridge NY
49. 2:58:23 156 Neenan, Azad Male 30-34 Brooklyn NY
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50. 2:58:49 117 Reidy, Hayden Male 25-29 Peru NY
51. 3:01:00 123 Rastin, Parsa Male 25-29 Highland Park NJ
52. 3:02:03 223 Richardson, Michelle Female 50-54 Rensselaer NY
53. 3:02:34 159 Pekera, Morgan Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY
54. 3:03:38 217 Hieronymi, Heather Female 50-54 Saratoga Springs NY
55. 3:03:48 238 Houck, Mary Female 60-64 Fort Plain NY
56. 3:04:41 220 Franco, Aileen Female 50-54 Elmhurst NY
57. 3:05:09 222 Rovi, Matthew Male 50-54 Collegeville PA
58. 3:08:35 210 Irwin, John Male 45-49 Watertown NY
59. 3:10:33 187 Poplaski, Tiffany Female 30-34 Cheshire MA
60. 3:15:26 3911 De Leon, Charisse Female 40-44 Elmhurst NY
61. 3:16:52 244 Phillips, Margaret Female 70-74 East Schodack NY
62. 3:22:04 227 Patterson, Warren Male 50-54 West Chester PA
63. 3:24:55 204 Gillette, Hope Female 40-44 Dryden NY
64. 3:27:29 6111 Cole, Peter Male 35-39 Dryden NY
65. 3:30:51 192 DeJesus, Abilene Female 35-39 Forest Hills NY
66. 3:35:09 240 Ball, Donald Male 60-64 Delmar NY
67. 3:37:35 189 Eberhardt, Katherine Female 35-39 Watervliet NY
68. 3:38:32 218 Ferrera, Michael Male 50-54 Nyack NY

Olympic Aquabike
1. 1:37:25 104 Oriel, Bryan Male 55-59 Fairport NY

Number of records: 69
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 2:13:37 162 Ehmann, Katie Ballston Spa NY Female 30-34
2. 2:25:26 243 Stalker, Beth Chestertown NY Female 60-64
3. 2:28:57 128 Robson, Allison Fairport NY Female 25-29

Male
1. 1:52:44 246 Russell, Tim Saratoga Springs NY Male 30-34
2. 2:06:30 109 Kayler, Jacob Boulder CO Male 20-24
3. 2:07:29 198 Wells, Joseph Vergennes VT Male 35-39

Olympic Aquabike

Male
1. 1:37:25 104 Oriel, Bryan Fairport NY Male 55-59
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Olympic Triathlon

Female 70-74
1. 3:16:52 244 Phillips, Margaret East Schodack NY

Female 60-64
1. 3:03:48 238 Houck, Mary Fort Plain NY

Female 55-59
1. 2:49:22 231 Bosman, Marie Schenectady NY

Female 50-54
1. 2:47:04 221 Dandrow, Julie Owls Head NY
2. 2:56:18 1911 Gillian, Michelle Poughkeepsie NY
3. 3:02:03 223 Richardson, Michelle Rensselaer NY

Female 45-49
1. 2:34:11 215 Nash, Jessica Troy NY
2. 2:53:09 216 Bisaccia, Kara New Hartford NY

Female 40-44
1. 2:53:32 207 Brocks, Rebecca Slingerlands NY
2. 3:15:26 3911 De Leon, Charisse Elmhurst NY
3. 3:24:55 204 Gillette, Hope Dryden NY

Female 35-39
1. 3:30:51 192 DeJesus, Abilene Forest Hills NY
2. 3:37:35 189 Eberhardt, Katherine Watervliet NY

Female 30-34
1. 2:51:40 171 Coyle Chee, Lindsey Brooklyn NY
2. 3:02:34 159 Pekera, Morgan Brooklyn NY
3. 3:10:33 187 Poplaski, Tiffany Cheshire MA

Female 25-29
1. 2:36:55 136 Smedley, Rachel Brooklyn NY
2. 2:45:48 131 Bolon, Brianna Brooklyn NY

Male 70-74
1. 2:23:18 245 Reik, Jonathan Farmington CT

Male 60-64
1. 2:14:03 237 Stalker, Michael Chestertown NY
2. 2:29:58 236 Spann, Rick Cranbury NJ
3. 2:31:49 235 Starace, Richard Greenfield Center NY

Male 55-59
1. 2:16:23 1511 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY
2. 2:31:27 233 Demos, Nick Queensbury NY
3. 2:42:17 1611 Hanson, Paul Waterford NY

Male 50-54
1. 2:20:04 225 Fernando, Christopher Albany NY
2. 2:23:00 219 Bergin, Eric Albany NY
3. 2:33:05 3011 Sergott, Neil Clifton Park NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Male 45-49
1. 3:08:35 210 Irwin, John Watertown NY

Male 40-44
1. 2:19:23 202 Knott, Robert Round Lake NY
2. 2:25:02 201 Owen, Michael Brooklyn NY
3. 2:26:59 209 Henck, Colin Albany NY

Male 35-39
1. 2:15:55 193 Flynn, Kevin Brooklyn NY
2. 2:16:44 195 Moler, Scott Saratoga Springs NY
3. 2:22:16 6311 Anderson, Aaron Syracuse NY

Male 30-34
1. 2:18:33 141 Anastasia, Nathan Buffalo NY
2. 2:20:29 175 Anastasia, Jacob Buffalo NY
3. 2:28:31 169 Palmer, Brett Plattsburgh NY

Male 25-29
1. 2:35:46 135 Hathaway, Brandon Apalachin NY
2. 2:36:01 127 Gendron, Gardner Boston MA
3. 2:49:02 138 Jardine, Daniel Queensbury NY

Male 20-24
1. 2:25:20 108 O'Connor, Simon Castleton NY
2. 2:41:02 107 Capello, Noah Gansevoort NY
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